
 

 

-The Rinx Hockey League Standing 
Men Over 30 A 

Team      GP  W  L  T 

Penguins              7  6  0  1 

The Meatball Place       9  4  3  2 

Plants             7  4  3  0 

  

Men Over 30 B 

Long Island Shamrocks     7  4  1  2                       

Hammerheads             7  2       4  1 

Wingmen       8  0  8      0                                

 



 

 

The Rinx Hockey League Schedule 
 

Wednesday March 20   8:00 pm  Hammerheads vs Meatball place 

Thursday March 21       9:00 pm  Wingmen  vs Shamrocks 

Thursday March 21      10:15 pm      Penquins vs Plants  

 

Wednesday March 27   8:00 pm  Hammerheads vs Shamrocks 

Thursday March 28       9:00 pm  Wingmen vs Penquins 

Thursday Maech 28      10:15 pm        Meatball Place vs Plants 

 

Wednesday April 3 8:00 pm  Hammerheads vs Plants 

Thursday April 4  8:00 pm  Shamrocks vs Penquins 

Thursday April 4  9:30 pm  Wingmen vs Meatball Place 



 

 

 

Wednesday April 10    8:00 pm  Penquins vs Meatball Place 

Thursday April 11  8:00 pm  Wingmen vs Hammerheads 

Thursday April 11  9:30 pm  Shamrocks vs Plants 

 

Wednesday April 17 8:00 pm  Meatball Place vs Penquins 

Thursday April 18         8:00 pm  Wingmen vs Shamrocks 

Thursday April 18  9:30 pm           Hammerheads vs  Plants 

 

Wednesday April 24 8:00 pm  Hammerheads vs Meatball Place 

Thursday April 25        8:00 pm   Wingmen vs Plants 

Thursday April 25        9:30 pm           

 



 

 

Tuesday April 30   9:00 pm          Shamrocks  vs  Penquins 

Wednesday May 1        8:30 pm        Hammerheads vs Meatball Place 

Thursday May 2             8:45 pm Shamrocks vs Wingmen 

Thursday May 2  10:00 pm Penquins vs Plants 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 


